
Start - Crystal, NV 0 29 0 

Pit 1 - Armagosa Valley 29 19 25.6 

Pit 2 - MC Only 48 54 16.4 

Pit 3 - Bonnie Claire 102 44 56.4 

Pit 4 - Cottontail 146 60 22.5 

Pit 5 - Goldfield 206 33 16.7 

Pit 6 - Tonopah 239 29 24.5 

Pit 7 - Millers 268 48 19.3 

Pit 8 - Coaldale 316 25 28.7 

Pit 9 - Redlich 341 28 13.9 

Pit 10 - Mina 369 58 20.5 

Pit 11 - Rawhide (Remote) 427 51 REMOTE 

Pit 12 - Top Gun 478 29 PIT 10 - Pit 12: 90.8 

Pit 13 - Weeks 507 48 PIT 10 - Pit 13: 113 

Finish - Dayton 555 PIT 12 - Finish: 66 
PIT 13 - Finish: 30 


